tirol classic 2012
11.05.2012
Offizielles Endergebnis

Pl. StNr Grup Bewerber WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 Gesamt
Team WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 ZK-Fehler

WP 9 WP 10 WP 11 Strafen

1 3 C3 Heinrich FLUCKIGER 0:00,42 0:00,35 0:01,19 0:00,08 0:08,31
Monica FLUCKIGER 0:00,51 0:00,43 0:00,16 0:00,80 0:00,00

PORSCHE 911 Speedster 0:00,69 0:01,76 0:01,92 0:00,00

2 1 C3 Hans OBERBAUER 0:00,40 0:00,63 0:00,03 0:00,80 0:10,44
Ludwig DIETL 0:00,45 0:00,63 0:00,21 0:02,46 0:00,00

FERRARI 328 GTS 0:00,61 0:03,48 0:00,74 0:00,00

3 4 c2 Patrick HUG 0:00,19 0:01,29 0:00,16 0:02,10 0:11,91
Susi RAMOS 0:00,94 0:00,42 0:00,33 0:02,44 0:00,00

MERCEDES SSK 0:00,39 0:02,03 0:01,62 0:00,00

4 10 C2 Dieter KLINGEL 0:00,28 0:01,12 0:00,13 0:01,68 0:18,78
Manfred PALUS 0:00,80 0:00,07 0:01,44 0:05,83 0:00,00

JAGUAR S3 E V12 0:00,67 0:03,60 0:03,16 0:00,00

5 16 C2 Reinhold DORFLIGER 0:00,88 0:00,63 0:00,47 0:01,32 0:18,81
Denise THOMMEN 0:00,83 0:00,85 0:00,78 0:05,78 0:00,00

JENSEN Interceptor IlI 0:00,44 0:05,10 0:01,73 0:00,00

6 11 C2 Martin MULLER 0:00,19 0:01,10 0:00,71 0:03,56 0:19,45
Jiirgen RAAB 0:00,74 0:00,06 0:00,88 0:06,36 0:00,00

EXCALIBUR Roadster 0:01,49 0:03,19 0:01,17 0:00,00

7 14 C2 Peter JENNY 0:03,00 0:01,48 0:01,97 0:01,50 0:19,90
Heidy JENNY 0:01,99 0:00,84 0:00,39 0:01,53 0:00,00

OLDSMOBILE Cutless Conv. 0:00,94 0:03,44 0:02,82 0:00,00

8 7 C3 Erwin JAKOBER 0:00,42 0:00,24 0:00,35 0:01,06 0:20,19
Gabriela JAKOBER 0:00,52 0:00,48 0:00,29 0:07,90 0:00,00

AC COBRA MMK IV 0:01,41 0:00,90 0:06,62 0:00,00

9 9 C3 Maxime WALTER 0:00,70 0:01,63 0:00,75 0:01,21 0:23,41
Chloé WALTER 0:00,63 0:00,70 0:00,88 0:10,51 0:00,00

PORSCHE 911 turbo 0:00,22 0:03,73 0:02,45 0:00,00

10 6 c2 Roland KUHN 0:00,16 0:01,15 0:00,20 0:01,34 0:25,27
Sibrand VAN ROYEN 0:00,71 0:00,87 0:01,10 0:15,00 0:00,00

LANCIA Flaminia 2.8 0:00,51 0:02,64 0:01,59 0:00,00

11 12 C1 Marc FUSENIG 0:00,60 0:01,30 0:00,76 0:01,49 0:26,30
NN - 0:05,00 0:00,79 0:01,47 0:07,78 0:00,00

ROLLS ROYCE Silver Cloud Il 0:00,60 0:03,79 0:02,72 0:00,00
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Bewerber
Team

Christian WALTER
Michele WALTER
FERRARI 458 ltalia

Ruedi PLATTNER
Rosemarie PLATTNER
TALBOT Lago Record

Dirk HEIN

Beate GLEISSNER
JAGUAR Panther

Mario BANOZA
Sandra HEIN
PORSCHE Speedster

Bernd RADDATZ
Sabine RADDATZ
EXCALIBUR Roadster

Wolfgang KOSTENZER

AUBURN .

Bruno BAUMANN

FERRARI 275 GTS Roadster

Erwin STEBLER
Thomas ALLEMANN
MERCEDES Benz 180 SL

Marcel ZOSS

JAGUAR E S2, 4.2 lit

20 Teams
20 Teams

WP 1
WP 5
WP 9

0:02,14
0:02,84
0:05,00

0:05,00
0:03,95
0:05,00

0:01,27
0:05,00
0:05,00

0:00,51
0:04,96
0:05,00

0:00,91
0:00,85
0:05,00

0:03,97
0:03,30
0:05,00

0:02,64
0:05,00
0:05,00

0:00,05
0:05,00
0:05,00

0:00,95
0:05,00
0:05,00

WP 2
WP 6
WP 10

0:05,00
0:01,34
0:15,00

0:03,61
0:00,41
0:10,53

0:00,02
0:05,00
0:12,21

0:01,07
0:00,22
0:15,00

0:00,77
0:05,00
0:15,00

0:04,17
0:00,94
0:10,37

0:05,00
0:05,00
0:15,00

0:05,00
0:05,00
0:15,00

0:05,00
0:05,00
0:15,00

WP 3 WP 4 Gesamt

WP 7 WP 8 ZK-Fehler
WP 11 Strafen
0:01,95 0:02,27 0:40,92
0:00,70 0:02,33 0:00,00
0:02,35 0:00,00
0:05,00 0:01,57 1:04,56
0:0500  0:10,46 0:00,00
0:14,03 0:00,00
0:01,09 0:00,29 1:12,36
0:02,48 0:15,00 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:00,44 0:00,60 1:12,80
0:05,00 0:15,00 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:00,33 0:01,39 1:14,25
0:05,00 0:15,00 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:05,00 0:00,04 1:14,78
0:05,00 0:11,99 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:01,26 0:05,00 1:20,00
0:04,52  0:06,58 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:00,25 0:05,00 1:23,94
0:05,00 0:13,64 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00
0:05,00 0:05,00 1:30,45
0:05,00 0:14,50 0:00,00
0:25,00 0:00,00



